                                OPTICAL FIBERS
                  Data-Sheets
Index
Fiber Products         Page
AS...UV - FIBERS               03 - 05
AS...IR - FIBERS               06 - 08
PCS - FIBERS               09 - 10
HPCS - FIBERS               11

FIBER SPECIFICATION
NYLON JACKETED FIBERS (-40ºC to 85ºC)
Product code Core
[µm]
± 2 %
Clad [µm]
± 2 %
Coating
[µm]
± 5 %
Coating
Material
Jacket
[µm]
± 5 %
AS 100/110UVAN 100 110 180 Acrylate 300
AS 200/220UVAN 200 220 350 Acrylate 500
AS 300/330UVAN 300 330 500 Acrylate 700
AS 400/440UVAN 400 440 550 Acrylate 700
AS 600/660UVAN 600 660 800 Acrylate 1000
AS 800/880UVAN 800 880 1000 Acrylate 1200
AS 1000/1100UVAN 1000 1100 1250 Acrylate 1500
AS 1500/1650UVAN 1500 1650 1800 Acrylate 2000
      For Silicone coating replace A with S in product code.
ETFE JACKETED FIBERS (-40ºC to 150ºC)
Product code Core
[µm]
± 2 %
Clad
[µm]
± 2 %
Coating
[µm]
± 5 %
Coating
Material
Jacket
[µm]
± 5 %
AS 100/110UVSE 100 110 180 Silicone 300
AS 200/220UVSE 200 220 350 Silicone 500
AS 300/330UVSE 300 330 500 Silicone 700
AS 400/440UVSE 400 440 550 Silicone 700
AS 600/660UVSE 600 660 800 Silicone 1000
AS 800/880UVSE 800 880 1000 Silicone 1200
AS 1000/1100UVSE 1000 1100 1250 Silicone 1500
AS 1500/1650UVSE 1500 1650 1800 Silicone 2000
     For Acrylate coating replace S with A in product code
AS...UV-FIBERS
POLYIMIDE COATED FIBERS (-190ºC to 385ºC)
Product code Core [µm]
± 2 %
Clad [µm]
± 2 %
Coating [µm]
± 3 %
AS 100/110UVPI 100 110 120
AS 200/220UVPI 200 220 235
AS 300/330UVPI 300 330 345
AS 400/440UVPI 400 440 460
AS 600/660UVPI 600 660 680
Other specifications upon request.

FIBER SPECIFICATIONS
NYLON JACKETED FIBERS (-40ºC to 85ºC)
Product code Core
[µm]
± 2 %
Clad [µm]
± 2 %
Coating
[µm]
± 5 %
Coating
Material
Jacket
[µm]
± 5 %
AS 100/140IRAN 100 140 200 Acrylate 500
AS 200/220IRAN 200 220 350 Acrylate 500
AS 200/280IRAN 200 280 500 Acrylate 700
AS 300/330IRAN 300 330 500 Acrylate 700
AS 400/440IRAN 400 440 550 Acrylate 700
AS 600/660IRAN 600 660 800 Acrylate 1000
AS 800/880IRAN 800 880 1000 Acrylate 1200
AS 1000/1100IRAN 1000 1100 1250 Acrylate 1500
AS 1500/1650IRAN 1500 1650 1800 Acrylate 2000
      For Silicone coatings replace A with S in product code.
ETFE JACKETED FIBERS (-40ºC to 150ºC)
Product code Core [µm]
± 2 %
Clad
[µm]
± 2 %
Coating
[µm]
± 5 %
Coating
Material
Jacket
[µm]
± 5 %
AS 100/110IRSE 100 110 180 Silicone 300
AS 200/220IRSE 200 220 350 Silicone 500
AS 200/280IRSE 200 280 500 Silicone 700
AS 300/330IRSE 300 330 500 Silicone 700
AS 400/440IRSE 400 440 550 Silicone 700
AS 600/660IRSE 600 660 800 Silicone 1000
AS 800/880IRSE 800 880 1000 Silicone 1200
AS 1000/1100IRSE 1000 1100 1250 Silicone 1500
AS 1500/1650IRSE 1500 1650 1800 Silicone 2000
     For Acrylate coating replace S with A in product code
AS...IR-FIBERS
POLYIMIDE COATED FIBERS (-190ºC to 385ºC)
Product code Core [µm]
± 2 %
Clad [µm]
± 2 %
Coating [µm]
± 3 %
AS 100/140IRPI 100 140 155
AS 200/220IRPI 200 220 235
AS 200/280IRPI 200 280 295
AS 300/330IRPI 300 330 345
AS 400/440IRPI 400 440 460
AS 600/660IRPI 600 660 680
Other specifications upon request.
BUNDLES FIBER SPECIFICATIONS
Product code Core [µm]
± 2 %
Clad [µm]
± 2 %
Coating
[µm]
± 3 %
Coating
Material
Wavelength
Range [nm]
AS 50/70IRW 50 70  Wet coating 350 to
2600
AS 50/70IRPI 50 70 78 Polyimide 350 to
2600
AS 58/70IRW 58 70  Wet coating 350 to
1500
AS 58/70IRPI 58 70 78 Polyimide 350 to
1500
AS 100/110IRW 100 110  Wet coating 350 to
1500
AS 100/110IRPI 100 110 120 Polyimide 350 to
1500
AS 100/120IRW 100 120  Wet coating 350 to
2600
AS 100/120IRPI 100 120 130 Polyimide 350 to
2600
AS 125/150IRPI 125 150 160 Polyimide 350 to
2600
AS 150/165IRPI 150 165 180 Polyimide 350 to
1800
AS 200/220IRPI 200 220 235 Polyimide 350 to
2600
Other specifications upon request.

OPTIONS
-Special jacket materials
-PCS-Fiber bundles
-Tapered fibers
-Connectors (SMA, FC/PC, DIN)
-PCS-Fiber cables
PCS-FIBERS
FIBER SPECIFICATION
NYLON JACKETED FIBERS (-40ºC to 85ºC)
Product code Core [µm]
± 2 %
Clad [µm]
± 5 %
Jacket [µm]
± 5 %
PCS 100UVN 100 200 500
PCS 200UVN 200 350 600
PCS 300UVN 300 450 900
PCS 400UVN 400 550 900
PCS 600UVN 600 800 1200
PCS 800UVN 800 1000 1400
PCS 1000UVN 1000 1200 1600
PCS 1300UVN 1300 1500 1900
PCS 1500UVN 1500 1700 2100
PCS 2000UVN 2000 2200 2600
ETFE JACKETED FIBERS (-40ºC to 150ºC)
Product code Core [µm]
± 2 %
Clad [µm]
± 5 %
Jacket [µm]
± 5 %
PCS 200UVE 200 350 600
PCS 400UVE 400 550 900
PCS 600UVE 600 800 1200
PCS 800UVE 800 1000 1400
PCS 1000UVE 1000 1200 1600
For PCS - IR fiber, replace UV with IR in product code.
Other specifications upon request.
BUNDLES FIBER SPECIFICATIONS
Product code Core [µm]

-Jacket: ETFE (-200ºC to 150ºC)
FIBER PROPERTIES
-Numerical aperture: 0.55 (2 meters)
-Operation wavelength range: 300 nm to 1100 nm (HPCS-UV)
  400 nm to 1600 nm (HPCS-IR)
-Proof test level (bend method): 70 kpsi
-Bend radius:  momentary 100 times the core radius
  long term 600 times the core radius
FIBER SPECIFICATIONS
Product code Core [µm]
± 2 %
Clad [µm]
± 5 %
Jacket [µm]
± 5 %
HPCS50UV 50 58
HPCS70UV 70 78
HPCS100UV 100 110
HPCS125UV 125 140 500
HPCS200UV 200 230 500
For HPCS-IR fiber, replace UV with IR in product code.
Other specifications upon request.
CAPILLARIES
FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS
Product code Inner
Diameter
[µm]
± 1 %
Outer
Diameter
[µm]
± 3 %
Coating
Diameter
[µm]
± 3 %
Coating
Material
CAP10/50PI 10 50 60 Polyimide
CAP10/100PI 10 100 120 Polyimide
CAP20/100PI 20 100 120 Polyimide
CAP20/200PI 20 200 220 Polyimide
CAP30/72PI 30 72 85 Polyimide
CAP30/150PI 30 150 170 Polyimide
CAP40/95PI 40 95 110 Polyimide
CAP40/200PI 40 200 220 Polyimide
CAP50/85PI 50 85 100 Polyimide
CAP50/120PI 50 120 140 Polyimide
CAP80/130PI 80 130 150 Polyimide
CAP100/125PI 100 125 145 Polyimide
CAP100/165PI 100 165 185 Polyimide
CAP128/160PI 128 160 180 Polyimide
CAP128/210PI 128 210 230 Polyimide
CAP170/215PI 170 215 235 Polyimide
CAP170/280PI 170 280 300 Polyimide
CAP250/315PI 250 315 335 Polyimide
CAP250/410PI 250 410 430 Polyimide
CAP420/530PI 420 530 550 Polyimide
CAP420/700 420 700
CAP550/700 550 700
CAP550/900 550 900
CAP800/1000 800 1000
CAP800/1320 800 1320
CAP950/1200 950 1200
CAP950/1570 950 1570
For Silicone coating replace PI with S in product code.
For Acrylate coating replace PI with A in Product code.
Other specifications upon request.
MEDICAL LASER DELIVERY SYSTEMS

[µm]
± 3 µm
NA
±
0.015
Attenuation
850/1300 nm
[dB/km]
Bandwidth
850/1300
nm
[MHz*km]
G   50/125PI 50 125 140 0.200 <2.8/0.9 >400/1200
G62.5/125PI 62.5 125 140 0.275 <3.3/1.0 >200/600
G   85/125PI 85 125 140 0.260 <3.3/1.0 >200/200
G 100/140PI 100 140 155 0.290 <4.0/1.5 >200/200
G 200/280PI 200 280 300 0.290
G 400/560PI 400 560 580 0.290
COMMUNICATION FIBERS
Product code Core
[µm]